
Member Directory
 

Eastern Canada and the Caribbean | 5 Black Walnut
Number of clubs: 1

Club name: Brantford
Club key: K00016
Charter date: 3/8/1919
Club website: http://www.brantfordkiwanis.org/

CLUB OFFICERS:
President: Nancy Thompson
President-elect: Maureen S Henry
Past president: Dr Alfred Hauk
Secretary: David G. S. Lewis
Treasurer: James Steele

 
Meeting location: Best Western Brantford Hotel &

Conference Centre
Meeting day/time: TH, 12:00 PM
 
 

Member since 2009

Joel S Balberman
Lorraine
 
44 Russell Street
Mount Pleasant ON N0E 1K0
Canada
e: isfump5@rogers.com
t: (519) 757-6125 (home) Member since 2019

Roxanne Bond
Jim Bond
 
24 Echo Villa Avenue
Brantford ON N3S 6X7
Canada
e: roxannebond1@gmail.com
t: (519) 209-2154 (mobile)

 

Member since 1988

Kirby Brown
Dianne
 
11 MacDonald Cres
Brantford ON N3R 8B2
Canada
e: Rkabrown@yahoo.com
t: (519) 771-8995 (home) Member since 1999

Doug DeLaronde
Brigitte
 
46 Amelia Street
Paris ON N3L 1Z6
Canada
e: ddelar1637@rogers.com
t: (519) 442-2549 (home)

 

Member since 1978

Ivone DeMarchi
Susan
 
44 Fox Run
Brantford ON N3R 7P7
Canada
e: ivonechiro@gmail.com
t: (519) 756-2132 (home) Member since 2001

Crystal Godwaldt
David
 
200 Terrace Hill Street
Brantford ON N3R 1G9
Canada
e: crystal.godwaldt@bchsys.org
t: (519) 751-5510 (bus)

 

Member since 1996

Joan Griffin
 
30 Proctor Avenue
Brantford ON N3S 3E7
Canada
e: joan.griffin@century21.ca
t: (519) 754-6772 (home)

Member since 2019

Dr Alfred Hauk
Paulette
 
274 King George Street
Brantford ON N3R 5L6
Canada
e: alf@ndoc.ca
t: (519) 755-6961 (mobile)
Dr. of Naturopathic Medicine

 



Member since 2022

Paulette Hauk
Alfred Hauk

8 Park Road South
Brantford ON N3S 6S6
Canada
e: paulette@ndoc.ca
t: (519) 755-8414 (mobile) Member since 2021

Maureen S Henry
President-Elect

44 Stowe Terrace
Brantford ON N3T 6P3
Canada
e: maureenhenry@bell.net
t: (226) 388-3131 (mobile)

Member since 2011

Philip G Hoekstra
Mary

10-24 Griffiths Dr.
Paris ON N3L 4C5
Canada
e: hoekstra103@gmail.com
t: (519) 442-5826 (home) Member since 2023

Lisa Jacuniak
Greg

1-100 Copernicus Boulevard
Brantford ON N3P 1K5
Canada
e: ljacuniak@pariscrane.ca
t: (519) 716-2535 (mobile)

Member since 1979

Robert J Johnson
Elaine

18 Cedarland Dr
Brantford ON N3R 6H1
Canada
e: rjandelaine@bell.net
t: (519) 756-3168 (home) Member since 2012

Judith Jones
Paul Douglas Jones-Deceased

51-655 Park Road North
Brantford ON N3R 0A2
Canada
e: madisonpark@rogers.com
t: (519) 771-4464 (mobile)
Teaching

Member since 2010

Eardly A Judah
Natalie

2 Franks Lane
Brantford ON N3T 0L9
Canada
e: ejudah@bdo.ca
t: (519) 771-9149 (home) Member since 2011

David G. S. Lewis
Secretary
Joanne

16 Tanglewood Terrace
Brantford ON N3R 3R9
Canada
e: davegslewis@gmail.com
t: (519) 752-2205 (home)

Member since 2018

Peter M Liberati

137 Grand St.
Brantford ON N3R 4B8
Canada
e: pliberati@rogers.com
t: (519) 759-5940 (home)

Member since 2013

Judy Lillico
Robert Lickers

5 Queensway Dr
Brantford ON N3R 4W3
Canada
e: Judy.Lillico@remaxtwincity.com
t: (519) 3044817 (home)

Member since 2022

Bonnie Little

61 Gaydon Way
Brantford ON N3T 6M9
Canada
e: blittle@expediacruises.com
t: (519) 750-4513 (mobile)

Member since 2022

Melanie Mackay
Rob MacKay

39 Hollinrake Avenue
Brantford ON N3T 0B6
Canada
e: melanie.mackay@theagencyre.com
t: (226) 922-9262 (mobile)



Member since 2020

Reverend Randy MacKenzie
Penny
 
16 Lincoln Avenue
Brantford ON N3T 4S4
Canada
e: randy_mackenzie@hotmail.com
t: (519) 753-9887 (home) Member since 1986

Leonard Makkreel
Roma
 
12 Tutela Heights
Brantford ON N3T 1A1
Canada
e: Lenmakkreel@gmail.com
t: (519) 752-2806 (home)

 

Member since 2013

Nelson McClinchey
 
201 Dunsdon Street
Brantford ON N3R 7H7
Canada
e: nelsonmcclinchey@gmail.com
t: (519) 756-0138 (home)

Member since 1994

Kenneth McNaughton
Robin
 
35 Kerr Shaver Terrace
Brantford ON N3T 6H8
Canada
e: kenmcnaughton@rogers.com
t: (548) 880-3466 (home)

 

Member since 1988

Alex Morris
Joyce
 
14-110 Somerset Road
Brantford ON N3R 5A8
Canada
e: ajpmorris1@gmail.com
t: (519) 759-4358 (home) Member since 2019

Linda Moyer
 
73 Morton Avenue, Unit 12
Brantford ON N3R 2N7
Canada
e: lindajmoyer@gmail.com
t: (519) 756-6123 (home)

 

Member since 1990

Joanne Murray
 
30 Brant Avenue
Brantford ON N3T 3G6
Canada
e: joanne.murray@rogers.com
t: (519) 752-7941 (home)

Member since 2019

David Neumann
Elfrieda
 
290 Erie Ave
Brantford ON N3S 2H6
Canada
e: denuma@rogers.com

 

Member since 2019

Stuart Parkinson
Catherine
 
15 Tanglewood Terrace
Brantford ON N3R 3R8
Canada
e: sparkinson@financialnavigators.ca
t: (519) 751-9028 (home) Member since 1994

Ross Pope
Diane
 
20 The Strand
Brantford ON N3R 1Z3
Canada
e: rosspope@execulink.com
t: (519) 753-3278 (home)

 

Member since 2019

Faye Prince
Paul Simon
 
233 Sydenham Street
Brantford ON N3R 3Z6
Canada
e: bogart233@rogers.com
t: (519) 758-5128 (home) Member since 1984

Robert G Ritchie
Dorathy
 
4 Cedarland Dr
Brantford ON N3R 6G6
Canada
e: bob.ritchie@rogers.com
t: (519) 756-1874 (home)

 



Member since 2012

Pallo Sahota

49 Deerpark Avenue
Brantford ON N3R 8B1
Canada
e: pallosahota@hotmail.com
t: (519) 753 3892 (home)

Member since 2011

Robert B Saunders
Anne

44 Banfield St
N3L 2Y6
Paris ON N3L 2Y6
Canada
e: saunders057@gmail.com
t: (519) 442-3458 (home)

Member since 2019

Graham Schram

42 Tutela Heights Road
Brantford ON N3T 1A1
Canada
e: grahamschram@hotmail.com
t: (519) 753-9475 (home)

Member since 2022

Simran Shoker
Mandeep Shoker

9 Kneale Street
Brantford ON N3S 0J2
Canada
e: simran@themunirgroup.ca
t: (519) 755-7830 (mobile)

Member since 2019

Paul Simon
Faye Prince

233 Sydenham Street
Brantford ON N3R 3Z6
Canada
e: simonp@rogers.com
t: (519) 753-8634 (home) Member since 1983

James Steele
Treasurer
Joanne

30 Brant Ave
Brantford ON N3T 3G6
Canada
e: jsteele@kiwanisecc.org
t: (519) 304-2768 (bus)

Member since 2018

Nancy Thompson
President
Jim

1-195 Henry Street
Brantford ON N3S 5C9
Canada
e: thompson834@icloud.com
t: (519) 755-6239 (mobile)
Chartered Insurance Professional

Member since 1999

Leo Vos
Sandy

97 Queensway Dr
Brantford ON N3R 4X1
Canada
e: vos97@rogers.com
t: (519) 753-2077 (home)

Member since 1988

Robert Wade
Gayle

19 Daugaard Ave Unit 3
Paris ON N3L 4E5
Canada
e: rwade@execulink.com
t: (519) 442-6679 (home) Member since 2016

Linda Wellwood

21 Landcaster Ave
Brantford ON N3T 5E5
Canada
e: awellwood@rogers.com
Honorary member

Member since 2002

Heather Wyatt
John

146 North Park Street
Unit 12
Brantford ON N3R 4K5
Canada
e: jwyatt8528@rogers.com
t: (519) 761-8528 (home)
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